NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester .Information Technology lixamin}alions

Nov/Dec., 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Information
Technology Examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec., 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R' means Reappear

RI.(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects dee No.
| Business Management HSIR 14
2 Machine Learning ITPC41
3 Human Computer Interaction Ii’PC/B
4 Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms I{‘"PCIIS
5 Compiler Design l']“PIi/lS

|
6 Draught and Flood CEOEI7
7 Physics of Energy Harvesting Technologies PHOEI3
8 Nanoscience and Technology PHOEIS
9 Cellular Mobile Communication ECOE70
10 Introduction to Communication Engineering ECOE7I
11 VHDL ECOE72
12 Metals and Alloys. CHOEI2
Sr.No.  Roll No. Name F Name SGPA CGPA
Re. HSIR T4(Int + End ). ITPC41(Int + End ).
| 11710546 ANUSHIKA GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA FTPCA3(Int + End ). ITPCAS(Int+ End ). ITPE4S(Int RI(L)
+ End ). PHOETS(Int + End ) ‘
2 11710578 SANJAY SINGH MEENA (J”‘A.NS”YAM Re. HSIR14(End ) RL(L)
MEENA .
3 11710585 PAWAN KUMAR SATYAPAL 8.6190 7.5223
MATYARASA
4 11710894 MATYARASA SUSHMA SIMHACHALAM 7.7619 6.2611
RAJU
g . Re. HSIRT4(Int + End ). ITPC41(Int + End ).
o 11710895 VIVEK KUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA ITPCA3(Int + End ). ITPCAS(Int + End ). ITPE4S(Int RL(L)
+End ). PHOEIS(Int + Ind )
6 11730021 HAYATULLAH ENAYATULLAH 7.0952 5.9236
o e s MAHENDRA KUMAR
173004 ! !
74 | : 5 AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY 8.4286 7.1592
8 11813001 DIVYANSH SAINI MAHENDER KUMAR 8.4762 7.006:4
9 11813002 RISHABH SINGH JAT CHAND 8.8093 1 8.8599
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08 FER 207

ISHIKA

VINAY SHEORAN

SURESH KUMAR

MANISH

GAURAV

BRIJESH BHARTI

MOHIT

YASH PAL

KULDEEP SINGH

UDDESHYA

AAKASH BARTHWAL

HEMANT PANDEY

RACHIT NEHRA

YASH GOENKA

ANJALI

ANUBHAYV SINGH

ANUBHAV

PRIYANSHU

PRAGUN SAINI

HARSHIT SHARMA

ARYAN KHANDELWAL

Nov/Dec., 2021

JAGDISH

SANDEEP SHEORAN

NARINGARAM
CHOUDHARY

RAM RATAN

DEVENDER KUMAR

NAGENDR BHARTI

BIRENDER SINGH

ANOJ KUMAR PAL

CHHELU RAM

MINTU DAS

JAGDISH KR.
SHARMA

VIKAS PANDEY

JASBIR SINGH

RAJESH GOENKA

RAIJVEER SINGH

DILEEP SINGH

AMARNATH

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJEEV SAINI

RAMESHWAR
DAYAL SHARMA

PRAKASH CHAND
GUPTA

R‘ &W}o&i

Re. HSIR14(Int + End ). ITPC41(Int + End ).
ITPC43(Int + End ). ITPCA5(Int + End ). ITPE435(Int
+ End ). ECOET70(Int + End )

g

8.8095

8.6667

8.6667

8.2381

7.0952

8.5238

9.5238

8.6667

8.6667

8.8095

9.5238

9.1429

9.4762

8.6667

9.1905

9.5238

9.3810

8.4280

9.0000

INOLOGY VII Semester ,Information Technology examinations

8.0701

13121

7.7452

8.3439

RL(L)

RL(L)

8.5223

9.5287

8.7771

8.4140

8.9299

9.2866

9.0318

9.0701

9.3567

9.2994

8.0892

9.6178

9.7070

81968

8.9809
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||x|§024
11813025
1|8ﬂ3026
11813027
11813028
11813029
11813030
11813031
11813032
11813033
11813034
11813035
11813036
11813037
llxizosx
11813039
11813040
11813041
||xi3043
ulxj3044

11813045

089 FER M7

SIDDHANT KUMAR

KHUSHI

BHARAT BHUSAN

ROMI

YASHWANT SINGH

PINTU KUMAR

AVNEESH NISCHAL

AAYUSH GUPTA

VAIBHAV GARG

GAURAV CHAUROTIYA

VAIBHAV DUA

SARTHAK MITTAL

KOSURI TARUNTEJA

SACHI HANSRAIJ
NAGRALE

SPARSH GARG

MOHINESH KUMAR
SHARMA

ASHA MEENA

SUMIT MIRZA

VISHAL KUMAR

Nov/Dec.. 2021

CHANDRA SHEKHAR

YOGESH KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

RANSINGH

VIKRAM CHAUHAN

PREMNARAYAN
PRASAD

AVINASH CHANDER
NISCHAL

RAMESH CHAND
GUPTA

MUKESH KUMAR

RATAN LAL
CHAUROTIYA

MANOIJ DUA

GOPAL MITTAL

KOSURI NARASIMHA

RAO

HANSRAI
PUNJARAM
NAGRALE

SUMIT KUMAR
GARG
DILIP SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND
MEENA

JAGDISH CHANDER

RAJKUMAR

SHANTANU AGARWAL SANJAY AGARWAL

NIPUN

ANKUR

E]u*/lf/a:qmz

8.0952

7.1429

8.1905

8.0476

8.8571

8.2857

9.1905

9.0476

8.7619

Re. HSIR 14(End )

9.5238

93810

8.8093

8.8571

9.5238

9.0000

8.8571

8.1905

8.6667

8.4286

9.3810

ations

8.2860

6.5860

8.1274

7.2229

8.4395

9.0382

92611

9.2038

9.0637

0.0000

9.1783

9.4841

8.7452

8.1975

9.3758

9.0637

7.2102

8.7516

7.4204

8.6815

9:2229
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11813046
|
||8|Eo47
11813048
11813049
llxlhoso
11813051
11813052
11813053
| IXIB()S4
||8|§055
11813056
11813057
11813058
11313059
11813061
11813062
11813064
11813065
11813066
1181 5067

11813068

VISHAL YADAV

ASIF ALl AKMAL

LOVISH

SPARSH BATRA

SHUBHAM RANA

BHUPESH SINGH

RAJAT GARG

ASHOK PATEL

KOMAL SHARMA

DEEPTI YADAV

RUPAL GOYAL

DIVINESH

YASH LOHIYA

AMIT RAWAT

AJAY

VIVEK SINGH

TATAA NAGGHHA

RAINIKANT KUMAR
GUPTA

VIKAS
VANSHIKA YADAV

ADARSH VAIBHAV

Nov/Dec., 2021

DEVENDER KUMAR

MD. AFZAL KHAN

HARISH KUMAR

PARVEEN BATRA

HARNARAYAN
SINGH RANA

GURDIAL SINGH

RAVINDER KUMAR
GARG

RAJ NARAYAN
PATEL

SHAMBHU
NARAYAN

NARESH KUMAR

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR GOYAL

RAKESH KUMAR

JOGENDER KUMAR
LOHIYA

SUDHIR SINGH

YASHPAL ARYA

PRADEEP SINGH

TATA SOMESWARA
RAO

SHAILESH CHANDRA
GUPTA

RAJA RAM PAHATIA

JAS RAI

DHARMENDRA
PRASAD

I T

9.3333

73333

9.0476

9:3333

INOLOGY VII Semester ,Information Technology examin

Re. HSIR 14(Int + End ), ITPC41(Int + End ).
ITPC43(Int + End ). ITPC45(Int + End ). ITPE45(Int

+End ). PHOET3(Int + End )

9.0000
8.2857
9.3333
9.5238
9:3333
8.5238
8.4286
9.0476
9.0000
8.9524
7.8571
8.8095
8.6667
9.6667

9.1905

g
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8.7707

"7.8280

8.5096

8.7452

8.9745

0.0000

8.5541

8.1210

9.5287

8.9936

8.9045

7.4650

8.1338

8.7707

8.7516

8.6561

7.5478

8.2357

7.8535

9.1656

7.9873
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||8|§070
11813072
11813073
1|8|b074
II8|?075
11813076
11813077
1181b078
11813079
1|8|§oxo
11813081
11813082
11813083
1|x|§084
|18|§086
11813087
llxléoxx
| lXIé()X‘)
||81?09o
11813091

11813092
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SIDHARATH

HIMANSHU YADAV

KANISHK GOEL

TUSHAR SINGHAL

LLOKESH

SETLEM SAI TEJA

ABHISHEK KAUSHIK

SUVRAT JAIN

SAHIL GARG

PIYUSH SONI

RAJ KUMAR

AVINASH KUMAR
GOND

NAVNEET KUMAR
SINGH

MANGA SAI KUMAR

SHUBHAM SHARMA

TARSEM SINGH

RUPESH KUMAR

RAVIKANT MEENA

ARPIT NIGAM

SHIVAM

RASHI SHARMA

Nov/Dec., 2021

DHARAM SINGH

SURENDER KUMAR

SANDEEP GOEL

MAHAVIR SINGHAL

SANTLAL

SETLEM
DHANUNIAYUDU

SATISH KUMAR

DAKSH JAIN

KRISHAN GARG

SATISH KUMAR

SURENDER SINGH

JAIPRAKASH GOND

RANG BAHADUR
SINGH

MANGA SWAMY

ASHWANI SHARMA

SOHAN SINGH

CHANDRA BHAN
SINGH

PRAMANAND
MEENA

RAIJIV NIGAM

SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

RAM KRISHNA
UPADHAY

josr

INOLOGY VII Semester .Information Technology examin

9.0476

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

8.8095

8.0000

8.3810

8.8095

9.0000

9.3333

8.8095

8.6667

8.5714

Re. HSIR 14(Int + End ). ITPC41(Int + End ).
ITPC43(Int + End ). ITPC45(Int + End ). ITPE45(Int

+End ). ECOE70(Int + End )

8.5238
8.8095
8.1429
6.9524
8.4286
8.8571

9.5714

L
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ations

7.1911

8.8599

8.3694

8.7134

8.4013

7.7070

7.8599

8.4331

8.7452

9.0127

8.2994

7.4904

8.5605

RI(L)

8.1592

8.4013

7.7070

RI(1.)

7.4968

8.0064

9.2038
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11813093

11813094

11813095

11813096

11813097

11813098

11823002

11823003

11823004

11823005

DHEERAJ GUPTA

SHATAKSHI

VIVEK SINGH BISHT

RAMAVATH SACHIN
NAIK

MAVNEET KAUR

DHARAVATH
PRASHANTH

SARAN SURESH
KUMAR

GOPAL MISHRA

RAJESH KUMAR SAlH

VARUN M. MENON

Nov/Dec., 2021

MUKESH KUMAR
GUPTA

J K SINGH

SURENDRA SINGH
BISHT

RAMAVATH
SRINIVAS

BALWINDER SINGH

DHARAVATH
SHYAMILAL

SURESH KUMAR S

ASHOK KUMAR
MISHRA

SHIV SHANKAR SAH

EMURALEEDHARAN

9.0000

9.5714

8.6667

8.0000

9.3333

8.8095

8.3810

8.4286

9.1429

8.8571

ations

1 9.0318
9.5478
8.5732
7.4140
9.1529
RL(L)
! 8.5541
7.6051

8.3567

7.4268

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

Date :

09 FEB 202

Kurukshetra

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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